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Classification on the best laf

Pos. No. Name Team Car Best Lap In lap Laps Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 7 REiE HPREEBA HER 2:11.908 9 12 - = = WA IR
2 55 ZFHH LEORacingFIBZERN  4&3t 2:12.511 10 11 0.603 0.603 HE AR
3 11 REF EYEE#43#] %= [\ [5E:3 2:12.646 6 8 0738 0.135 TR AR
4 15 FRELM HPBEZERN HHH N 2:12.664 11 12 0.756 0.018 W AR
5 2 P JTRFEMBE YARIS LEUZ 2:12.737 7 8  0.829 0.073 AR R
6 18 #HEM LEORac ing#i| B Z£ A 1E31 2:12.773 4 10  0.865 0.036 WIS R
7 88 WEM 71 BEMotiveZERA BE 2:12.819 8 13 0.911 0.046 LR e
8 1 X JTIREHZER YARIS LEZE 2:12.962 6 11 1.054 0.143 by
9 6 1% MR EBIoE) 2:13.165 10 11 1.257 0.203 R R
10 77 BHE J1fEMotiveZEA-ZE - HKE 2:13.292 9 10  1.384 0.127 WA
11 8 BTHE HIEZBA N 2:13.423 11 12 1515 0.131 AR
12 12 RAzeE EYEE# ] %5 fA [SSE A 2:13.463 9 10 1555 0.040 WA
13 99 Zsph LEORacingFIBZEFN &3 2:13.682 3 13 1.774 0.219 M RR
14 3 PR TTREBEZER YARIS LEZ 2:13.955 6 8 2047 0.273 IR
15 33 WIrHr 71 Mot iveZERA CE 2:14.756 11 12 2.848 0.801 AR
16 4 FRNFR I REBZERA YARIS LEUZ 2:14.938 2 9  3.030 0.182 REAEE R
17 66 21 71 Mot ive ZERA BRE 2:15.014 4 6  3.106 0.076 iR
Best Lap : 2:11.908 (109.4 km/h), (No.7) SBRi%
KUMHO TIRE
muem ARKA LMKVl
EFHHRERS: S -V R o)
Start : 14:50, End : 15:2i

Page:1/1

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com

Printed : 2018/9/28 15:3



FEASRRSEDRAG

Lrce

(Pons Somwiong Gt Crommgian o

PR RRE

LIKE RACING LIKE Us

TAGHeuer

2018 KRB o E 55 4R br 5 B35 70k E bR s

27 - 30 September 2018

o 5 3 2 4 7 9o AR TR E IR (4.01 km
$—1 BH% Lap by lag
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 1, X%, Pos. 8
1 14:55:37 3:08516  49.101 35.938 2:16.829 5:26.467
2 14:57:52 50.421 48.273 36.307 2:15.001 7:41.468
3 15:00:08 51.970 48.126 35.879 2:15.975 9:57.443
4 15:02:24 50.182 50.264 35.521 2:15.967 12:13.410
5 15:04:38 49.906 47.968 35510 2:13.384 14:26.794
6 15:06:51 [49595 T47.836 35.531 2:12.962 ]  16:39.756
7 15:09:06 49.835 48.043 37.493 PitIn 18:55.127
8 15:15:16 4:44.903 48935 36.065 6:09.903 25:05.030
9 15:17:30 50.178 48.006 35.722 2:13.906 27:18.936
10 15:19:43 49.723 47.953 35.602 2:13.278 29:32.214
11 15:21:58 49.783 48.809 36.177 PitIn 31:46.983
No. 2, FM#, Pos. 5
1 14:55:39 3:08.892 48478 35.684 2:19.310 5:28.297
2 14:57:53 50.366 47.806 35.334 2:13.506 7:41.803
3 15:00:08 50.360 48.582 36.255 2:15.197 9:57.000
4 15:02:21 50.196 47.746 35.359 2:13.301 12:10.301
5 15:04:37 52.321 47.799 35296 J2:15.416 14:25.717
6 15:06:50 50.026 48.031 35.339 2:13.396 16:39.113
7 15:09:03 [49.699 47636 ]35.402 18:51.850
8 15:11:27 55.596 51.176 37.510 Pitin 21:16.132
No. 3, B{R4E, Pos. 14
1 14:57:29 5:10.412  48.196 33.667 Pit In 7:17.934
2 15:01:14 2:24.066  47.914 33.447 Pit In 11:03.361
3 15:05:18 2:39.177 48239 36.268 4:03.684 15:07.045
4 15:07:32 50.347 47.569 36.489 2:14.405 17:21.450
5 15:09:46 50.012 47.992 36.032 2:14.036 19:35.486
6 15:12:00 [49980__ 47675 36.300 [2:13.955 |  21:49.441
7 15:14:15 50.211 48.572 36.347 2:15.130 24:04.571
8 15:16:30 50.978 49.385 34.286 Pit In 26:19.220
No. 4, 5k #%, Pos. 16
1 14:55:15 3:04.649 48263 36.219 2:15.299 5:03.938
2 14:57:30 50.399 48.504 36.035 7:18.876
3 14:59:48 48.829 38.932 Pitin 9:36.928
4 15:07:36 6:24.124  [48:077____]36.050 7:48.251 17:25.179
5 15:09:52 50.665 48.910 36.626 2:16.201 19:41.380
6 15:12:08 50.841 48671 [36003 J2:15515 21:56.895
7 15:14:24 51.001 48.557 36.910 2:16.468 24:13.363
8 15:16:40 50.591 48.781 36.268 2:15.640 26:29.003
9 15:18:58 50.297 49.598 37.857 Pit In 28:46.755
No. 6, #%#, Pos. 9
1 14:55:55 3:08.497  48.946 37.916 2:18.673 5:44.062
2 14:58:09 50.305 48.001 36.068 2:14.374 7:58.436
3 15:00:24 50.881 48.614 35.609 2:15.104 10:13.540
4 15:02:38 49.978 47.922 35.653 2:13.553 12:27.093
5 15:04:52 50.245 48.463 35.551 2:14.259 14:41.352
6 15:07:08 50.809 49.451 35.623 2:15.883 16:57.235
7 15:09:22 50.439 48.112 35.395 2:13.946 19:11.181
KUMHO TIRE %
muem ARIKA L MRYE
REHHERS HF 1 e Wty

Start : 14:50, End : 15:2
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& 55 ZE 4R bR 3R T E AR T EFRFE (4.01 km

Py

S HH% Lap by laf

Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time

No. 6, %, Pos. 9
8 15:11:35 50.228 47.925 35.212 2:13.365 21:24.546
9 15:13:49 50.040 48.135 35.060 2:13.235 23:37.781
10 15:16:02 47.892 35.518 2:13.165 | 25:50.946
11 15:18:17 50.092 48.670 36.027 Pitin 28:05.735

No. 7, RB%i%, Pos. 1
1 14:55:53 3:05.991  50.356 35.991 2:16.679 5:42.559
2 14:58:08 50.035 48.604 36.390 2:15.029 7:57.588
3 15:00:23 50.178 48584 35.823 2:14.585 10:12.173
4 15:02:37 50.449 48.231 35.639 2:14.319 12:26.492
5 15:04:51 50.279 48.037 35.479 2:13.795 14:40.287
6 15:07:05 50.033 47.811 35.576 2:13.420 16:53.707
7 15:09:17 49.912 47.180 35.182 2:12.274 19:05.981
8 15:11:30 49.795 48.109 35.384 2:13.288 21:19.269
9 15:13:42 49.656 47.339 [32.913 [2:11.908 ] 23:31.177
10 15:15:54 47.145 35.359 2:12.159 25:43.336
11 15:18:07 49.914 47.607 34.995 2:12.516 27:55.852
12 15:20:19 50.000 35.117 2:12.140 30:07.992

No. 8, #&F 3, Pos. 11
1 14:55:57 3:10.073  48.433 35.750 2:15.224 5:45.829
2 14:58:13 49.970 48.219 37.655 2:15.844 8:01.673
3 15:00:28 50.383 48.845 35.790 2:15.018 10:16.691
4 15:02:42 50.238 48.754 35512 J2:14.504 12:31.195
5 15:04:56 [29677___]48.400 35.777 2:13.854 14:45.049
6 15:07:11 50.412 48.601 35.966 2:14.979 17:00.028
7 15:09:25 50.379 47.812 35.732 2:13.923 19:13.951
8 15:11:38 50.235 47.778 35.577 2:13.590 21:27.541
9 15:13:54 50.713 47.844 36.620 2:15.177 23:42.718
10 15:16:08 50.435 48.023 35.800 2:14.258 25:56.976
11 15:18:21 50.158 [47836 35729 28:10.399
12 15:20:35 49.967 47.878 35.952 2:13.797 30:24.196

No. 11, /B, Pos. 3
1 14:56:06 3:05.001  49.154 35.621 2:15.898 5:55.046
2 14:58:19 50.012 48.130 35.462 2:13.604 8:08.650
3 15:00:33 50.291 48.119 35.357 2:13.767 10:22.417
4 15:02:48 51.555 47.876 35.327 2:14.758 12:37.175
5 15:05:01 49.897 47.775 35.490 2:13.162 14:50.337
6 15:07:14 49.663 47.663 [35.320 [272.646 ] 17:02.983
7 15:09:28 [42:607 47.994 36.376 2:13.977 19:16.960
8 15:12:02 57.923 57.381 39.169 PitIn 21:51.433

No. 12, JiZE4&, Pos. 12
1 14:58:19 3:13.902  48.296 2:14.649 8:08.096
2 15:00:33 50.428 48.060 35.602 2:14.090 10:22.186
3 15:02:50 51.045 49.971 35.707 2:16.723 12:38.909
4 15:05:04 50.169 48.434 35.850 2:14.453 14:53.362
5 15:07:18 50.232 47.856 35.679 2:13.767 17:07.129
6 15:09:32 50.335 [4773a__]36.345 2:14.424 19:21.553
7 15:11:46 50.374 48.032 35.630 2:14.036 21:35.589

KUMHO TIRE
EX Y ARTA B #EViE
REMRER S FHA CEL AN,

Start : 14:50, End : 15:2/
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o 5 % bR 26 R E AR TR EFRIRE (4.01 km
F—1 HHE%Y Lap by laf
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 12, i Z 48 Pos. 12
8 15:14:01 50.536 47.891 35.675 2:14.102 23:49.691
9 15:16:14 [45730]47.887 35.846 26:03.154
10 15:18:30 50.045 48.120 37.513 Pitin 28:18.832
No. 15, FRILH, Pos. 4
1 14:55:56 3:04.092  50.852 36.334 2:18.447 5:44.655
2 14:58:10 49.997 48.165 36.028 2:14.190 7:58.845
3 15:00:26 52.279 48.858 35.349 2:16.486 10:15.331
4 15:02:39 [49504 ]48.305 35.325 2:13.134 12:28.465
5 15:04:52 49.562 48.243 2:13.076 14:41.541
6 15:07:09 49.959 50.433 35.836 2:16.228 16:57.769
7 15:09:23 50.611 47.982 35.559 2:14.152 19:11.921
8 15:11:43 53.413 50.566 35.965 2:19.944 21:31.865
9 15:13:57 50.975 47.964 35.428 2:14.367 23:46.232
10 15:16:11 49.916 47.998 35.591 2:13.505 25:59.737
11 15:18:23 49.744 35.601 28:12.401
12 15:20:36 49.887 47.715 35.493 2:13.095 30:25.496
No. 18, X_EWE, Pos. 6
1 14:55:43 3:08.353  47.804 36.501 2:14.900 5:31.674
2 14:57:57 50.266 48.064 35.646 2:13.976 7:45.650
3 15:00:10 [49:995  ]47.689 35.389 2:13.073 9:58.723
4 15:02:22 50.073 47.474 35.226 12:11.496
5 15:04:36 50.222 47.485 35.561 2:13.268 14:24.764
6 15:06:49 50.440 47.690 [B524____J2:13.254 16:38.018
7 15:09:05 52.220 47.742 35.249 2:15.211 18:53.229
8 15:11:16 50.044 [473317 34540 PitIn 21:05.144
9 15:17:42 4:45260 53419 47.136 6:25.815 27:30.959
10 15:20:21 1:08279  55.109 35.400 2:38.788 30:09.747
No. 33, #37Hf, Pos. 15
1 14:57:05 440618 48910 36.570 3:51.221 6:53.719
2 14:59:20 50.329 49.026 36.509 2:15.864 9:09.583
3 15:01:37 50.202 49.312 36.626 2:16.140 11:25.723
4 15:03:53 50.354 49.226 36.551 2:16.131 13:41.854
5 15:06:09 [29923 49.580 36.484 2:15.987 15:57.841
6 15:08:24 50.012 48.503 36.438 2:15.043 18:12.884
7 15:10:39 49.957 48736 36.277 2:14.970 20:27.854
8 15:12:54 50.211 49.044 36.094 2:15.349 22:43.203
5 15:15:09 50.077 48.806 36.356 2:15.239 24:58.442
10 15:17:27 50.364 51.557 36.140 2:18.061 27:16.503
11 15:19:42 49.944 48.840 35.972 2:14.756 ]  29:31.259
12 15:21:57 50.203 48.851 [35:927 2:14.981 31:46.240
No. 55, = H;, Pos. 2
1 14:55:09 3:04.329  47.678 36.829 2:15.501 4:58.162
2 14:57:24 50.868 48.317 35.472 2:14.657 7:12.819
3 14:59:37 50.210 47.559 35.384 2:13.153 9:25.972
4 15:01:50 49.885 47.559 35.386 2:12.830 11:38.802
5 15:04:03 50.123 48.224 35.385 2:13.732 13:52.534
6 15:06:16 49.839 47.444 35.430 2:12.713 16:05.247
Saen  ARIA HMRYf
EFHHRERS: LB g

Start : 14:50, End : 15:2(
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& 55 f AR 2 E AR TIEFR3E1E (4.01 km
£ HHE Lap by lag
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 55, 2 ¥, Pos. 2
7 15:08:49 49.852 47.721 55.693 2:33.266 18:38.513
8 15:11:15 59.863 50.158 35.801 2:25.822 21:04.335
9 15:13:28 49.788 47.590 35.274 2:12.652 23:16.987
10 15:15:40 [49750 J47.504 [35257 [2:12511 ]  25:29.498
11 15:17:52 50.459 47.687 33.883 PitIn 27:41.527
No. 66, R {i, Pos. 17
1 14:56:10 3:40.340  52.021 36.721 Pit In 5:59.524
2 15:04:06 6:28.711  49.405 37.755 7:55.871 13:55.395
3 15:06:26 52.608 50.530 36.753 2:19.891 16:15.286
4 15:08:41 51.188 47.967 [35.859 215014 ] 18:30.300
5 15:10:57 50.017 49.149 36.399 2:15.565 20:45.865
6 15:13:12 50.414 50.208 35.135 Pit In 23:01.622
No. 77, B#i &, Pos. 10
1 14:55:24 3.04.831 48436 36.496 2:15.473 5:13.579
2 14:57:39 50.095 48.418 36.318 2:14.831 7:28.410
3 14:59:53 50.003 48.241 35.961 2:14.205 9:42.615
4 15:02:07 49.974 47.963 35878 J2:13.815 11:56.430
5 15:04:58 49.731 1:22.192 38513 2:50.436 14:46.866
6 15:07:12 49.691 48.427 36.474 2:14.592 17:01.458
7 15:09:27 50.148 48.526 36.368 2:15.042 19:16.500
8 15:11:41 49.626 48.126 36.240 2:13.992 21:30.492
9 15:13:55 [49.531 [47.694 ]36.067 23:43.784
10 15:16:19 49.837 58.625 36.018 PitIn 26:08.264
No. 88, %%, Pos. 7
1 14:55:10 3:03.382  48.116 36.242 2:14.967 4:59.536
2 14:57:27 51.865 48.025 36.318 2:16.208 7:15.744
3 14:59:41 50.338 48.332 35.851 2:14.521 9:30.265
4 16:01:55 50.232 47.756 35.925 2:13.913 11:44.178
5 15:04:09 49.926 47.795 35.781 2:13.502 13:57.680
6 15:06:32 51.772 55.418 36.461 2:23.651 16:21.331
7 15:08:45 49.608 47.749 35.882 2:13.239 18:34.570
8 15:10:58 49.850 47.581 [35:388 [212819 ]  20:47.389
9 15:13:12 49.674 48.093 35.603 2:13.370 23:00.759
10 15:15:25 [49515 J47.436 35.996 2:12.947 25:13.706
11 15:17:39 50.244 47.703 36.304 2:14.251 27:27.957
12 15:19:52 49.892 47.676 35.556 2:13.124 29:41.081
13 15:22:05 49.954 35.638 2:12.986 31:54.067
No. 99, Z=%, Pos. 13
1 14:55:10 3:04.296  48.220 35.943 2:15.196 4:58.897
2 14:57:25 50.860 48.244 35.852 2:14.956 7:13.853
3 14:59:38 47.896 35.592 9:27.535
4 15:01:53 50.531 47.959 35.784 2:14.274 11:41.809
5 15:04:07 50.684 47.995 35.664 2:14.343 13:56.152
6 15:06:22 51.604 47.891 35.568 2:15.063 16:11.215
7 15:08:36 50.446 47.961 35.806 2:14.213 18:25.428
8 15:10:50 50.438 47.988 35.605 2:14.031 20:39.459
9 15:13:05 50.702 48.025 35.671 2:14.398 22:53.857
KUMHO TIRE A
muen ARKA HERUE
RHIHRERS: R IR [y

Start : 14:50, End : 15:2
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= N
BT HH%S] Lap by laf
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 99, Z=j#, Pos. 13
10 15:15:19 50.636 147.793 135.509 |2:13.938 25:07.795
1 15:17:33 50.406 47.833 35.926 2:14.165 27:21.960
12 15:19:48 50.585 48.491 35.749 2:14.825 29:36.785
13 15:22:01 50.269 48.281 34.829 Pit In 31:50.164
KUMHO TIRE
suen ARTKA L@@y
REMBERLS fed I ,6,07

Start : 14:50, End : 15:2
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